

Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) Dhemaji College, Dhemaji

website : www.dhemajicollege.in
email : dhemajicollege@gmail.com

Chairman Mrs. Mala Kokila Gogoi Dept.of History Dhemaji College

Convenor
Dr. Aparna Chutia
Dept.of Sociology
Dhemaji College

CIRCULAR

Complaints Committee (ICC),Internal Dhemaji College, Dhemaji, cordially invites all respected members of teaching and teaching staff of Dhemaji College awareness programme on "Sexual Harassment at Workplace (Prevention Women of Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013" to be held on 15th Dec 2023. Mrs. Illa Borgohain and Mrs. Geetima Borpatra Gohain (Dhemaji Bar Association) will be present as resource persons at the programme.

We seek your presence and cooperation.

Thank You ICC, Dhemaji College Dhemaji